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P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-2021 

 

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-II SECTION: S1 

 

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3 
 

4 5 6 

DAY / 
TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00 
12:00-01:00 01:00-

02:00 

02:00-

03:00 

03:00-05:00 

MON CO OS AI B EM COI TRANINING 

TUE DAA LAB  CN R COI EM TRANINING 

WED OS CN AI E PYTHON  LAB TRANINING 

THU CO EM DAA A AI LAB TRANINING 

FRI CN LAB DAA K COI CN TRANINING 

SAT DAA CO OS 

C & DS 

Placement 

Doubt  

Clarification 

 

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

19BS1403 
Engineering Mathematics-IV 

(Number Theory and Cryptography) 
M SAILAJA 

19ES1401 AI Tools Y SUREKHA 

19CS3401 
Computer Organization and 

Architecture 
DR S PHANI PRAVEEN 

19CS3402 Operating Systems T SRI LAKSHMI 

19CS3403 Computer Networks DR M V RAMA KRISHNA 

19CS3404 Design and Analysis of Algorithms K VENKATESH 

19MC1402 Constitution of India ANURADHA 

19ES1451 AI TOOLS Lab Y SUREKHA/ A YUVA KRISHNA/ 

D SREE LAKSHMI 

19CS3451 Computer Networks Lab M SAILAJA/B N SWAMY/V RAJESH 

19CS3452 
Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Lab 
K VENKATESH/ DR S PANI 

PRAVEEN/B RAJESH 

19CS3453 Python Programming R YASWANTH/B VISHNU VARDHAN/ 

DR S PANI PRAVEEN 

CLASS COORDINATOR T SRI LAKSHMI 
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P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-2021 

 

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-II SECTION: S2 

 

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3 
 

4 5 6 

DAY / 
TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00 
12:00-01:00 01:00-

02:00 

02:00-

03:00 

03:00-05:00 

MON AI EM OS B 
      PYTHON 

LAB 
TRANINING 

TUE  AI LAB EM R DAA OS TRANINING 

WED DAA LAB CN E COI CO TRANINING 

THU CN LAB CO A COI CN TRANINING 

FRI AI DAA CO K EM COI TRANINING 

SAT DAA CN OS 

C & DS 

Placement 

Doubt  

Clarification 

 

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

19BS1403 
Engineering Mathematics-IV 

(Number Theory and Cryptography) 
M SAILAJA 

19ES1401 AI Tools Y SUREKHA 

19CS3401 
Computer Organization and 

Architecture 
D SWAPNA 

19CS3402 Operating Systems A YUVA KRISHNA 

19CS3403 Computer Networks B N SWAMY 

19CS3404 Design and Analysis of Algorithms SHILPEE KUMARI 

19MC1402 Constitution of India ANURADHA 

19ES1451 AI TOOLS Lab Y SUREKHA/ V SIVA PARVATHI /  

K VIJAY KUMAR 

19CS3451 Computer Networks Lab B N SWAMY/D SREE LAKSHMI/ 

A MADHURI 

19CS3452 
Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Lab 
SHILPEE KUMARI/ K VENKATESH/ 

V SIVA PARVATHI 

19CS3453 Python Programming R YASHWANTH/B VISHNU 

VARDHAN/B VINAY KUMAR 

CLASS COORDINATOR M SAILAJA 
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P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
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II B.TECH – SEMESTER-II SECTION: S3 

 

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3 
 

4 5 6 

DAY / 
TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00 
12:00-01:00 01:00-

02:00 

02:00-

03:00 

03:00-05:00 

MON DAA LAB AI B COI DAA TRANINING 

TUE CN CO DAA R AI LAB  TRANINING 

WED EM OS CO E CN COI TRANINING 

THU PYTHON LAB OS A AI COI TRANINING 

FRI DAA CN EM K CN LAB TRANINING 

SAT OS EM CO 

C & DS 

Placement 

Doubt  

Clarification 

 

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

19BS1403 
Engineering Mathematics-IV 

(Number Theory and Cryptography) 
DR B LAKSHMI RAMANI 

19ES1401 AI Tools DR J RAMA DEVI 

19CS3401 
Computer Organization and 

Architecture 
A MADHURI 

19CS3402 Operating Systems A YUVA KRISHNA 

19CS3403 Computer Networks N V RAMANA GUPTHA 

19CS3404 Design and Analysis of Algorithms KEERTHI PALIWAL 

19MC1402 Constitution of India ANURADHA 

19ES1451 
AI TOOLS Lab 

DR J RAMA DEVI/V RAJESH/ 

Y SUREKHA 

19CS3451 Computer Networks Lab 
N V RAMANA 

GUPTHA/YASHWANTH/ V SIVA 

PARVATHI 

19CS3452 
Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Lab 
KEERTHI PALIWAL/  

A MADHURI/B RAJESH 

19CS3453 
Python Programming D LOKESH SAI KUMAR/V RAJESH/ 

B VISHNU VARDHAN 

CLASS COORDINATOR A MADHURI 
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