Version: 2020-2021/SEM-II/3

w.e.f.: 06-04-2021

P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CLASS TIME TABLE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-2021

II B.TECH - SEMESTER-II

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021

SECTION: S1

HOUR	1	2	3		4	5	6
DAY / TIME	09:00- 10:00	10:00- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00-01:00	01:00- 02:00	02:00- 03:00	03:00-05:00
MON	СО	OS	AI	В	EM	COI	TRANINING
TUE	DAA	LAB	CN	R	COI	EM	TRANINING
WED	OS	CN	AI	E	PY	THON LAB	TRANINING
THU	СО	EM	DAA	A	AI	LAB	TRANINING
FRI	CN I	LAB	DAA	K	COI	CN	TRANINING
SAT	DAA	СО	OS	C & DS Placement Doubt Clarification			

SUB.CODE	SUBJECT NAME	NAME OF THE FACULTY		
19BS1403	Engineering Mathematics-IV (Number Theory and Cryptography)	M SAILAJA		
19ES1401	AI Tools	Y SUREKHA		
19CS3401	Computer Organization and Architecture	DR S PHANI PRAVEEN		
19CS3402	Operating Systems	T SRI LAKSHMI		
19CS3403	Computer Networks	DR M V RAMA KRISHNA		
19CS3404	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	K VENKATESH		
19MC1402	Constitution of India	ANURADHA		
19ES1451	AI TOOLS Lab	Y SUREKHA/ A YUVA KRISHNA/		
		D SREE LAKSHMI		
19CS3451	Computer Networks Lab	M SAILAJA/B N SWAMY/V RAJESH		
19CS3452	Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab	K VENKATESH/ DR S PANI PRAVEEN/B RAJESH		
19CS3453	Python Programming	R YASWANTH/B VISHNU VARDHAN/ DR S PANI PRAVEEN		
(CLASS COORDINATOR	T SRI LAKSHMI		

Version: 2020-2021/SEM-II/3 w.e.f.: 06-04-2021

P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CLASS TIME TABLE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-2021

II B.TECH - SEMESTER-II

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021

SECTION: S2

HOUR	1	2	3		4	5	6
DAY / TIME	09:00- 10:00	10:00- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00-01:00	01:00- 02:00	02:00- 03:00	03:00-05:00
MON	AI	EM	OS	В	PYTI Lab		TRANINING
TUE	AI L	AB	EM	R	DAA	OS	TRANINING
WED	DAA	LAB	CN	E	COI	СО	TRANINING
THU	CN	LAB	CO	A	COI	CN	TRANINING
FRI	AI	DAA	СО	K	EM	COI	TRANINING
SAT	DAA	CN	OS	C & DS Placement Doubt Clarification			

SUB.CODE	SUBJECT NAME	NAME OF THE FACULTY	
19BS1403	Engineering Mathematics-IV (Number Theory and Cryptography)	M SAILAJA	
19ES1401	AI Tools	Y SUREKHA	
19CS3401	Computer Organization and Architecture	D SWAPNA	
19CS3402	Operating Systems	A YUVA KRISHNA	
19CS3403	Computer Networks	B N SWAMY	
19CS3404	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	SHILPEE KUMARI	
19MC1402	Constitution of India	ANURADHA	
19ES1451	AI TOOLS Lab	Y SUREKHA/ V SIVA PARVATHI / K VIJAY KUMAR	
19CS3451	Computer Networks Lab	B N SWAMY/D SREE LAKSHMI/ A MADHURI	
19CS3452	Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab	SHILPEE KUMARI/ K VENKATESH/ V SIVA PARVATHI	
19CS3453	Python Programming	R YASHWANTH/B VISHNU VARDHAN/B VINAY KUMAR	
	CLASS COORDINATOR	M SAILAJA	

Version: 2020-2021/SEM-II/3

w.e.f.: 06-04-2021

P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY **CLASS TIME TABLE**

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-2021

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-II

Commencement Date: 25-03-2021

SECTION: S3

HOUR	1	2	3		4	5	6
DAY / TIME	09:00- 10:00	10:00- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00-01:00	01:00- 02:00	02:00- 03:00	03:00-05:00
MON	DAA	LAB	AI	В	COI	DAA	TRANINING
TUE	CN	СО	DAA	R	AI L	LAB	TRANINING
WED	EM	OS	CO	E	CN	COI	TRANINING
THU	PYT	HON LAB	OS	A	AI	COI	TRANINING
FRI	DAA	CN	EM	K	CN I	LAB	TRANINING
SAT	OS	EM	СО	C & DS Placement Doubt Clarification			

SUB.CODE	SUBJECT NAME	NAME OF THE FACULTY
19BS1403	Engineering Mathematics-IV (Number Theory and Cryptography)	DR B LAKSHMI RAMANI
19ES1401	AI Tools	DR J RAMA DEVI
19CS3401	Computer Organization and Architecture	A MADHURI
19CS3402	Operating Systems	A YUVA KRISHNA
19CS3403	Computer Networks	N V RAMANA GUPTHA
19CS3404	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	KEERTHI PALIWAL
19MC1402	Constitution of India	ANURADHA
19ES1451	AI TOOLS Lab	DR J RAMA DEVI/V RAJESH/ Y SUREKHA
19CS3451	Computer Networks Lab	N V RAMANA GUPTHA/YASHWANTH/ V SIVA PARVATHI
19CS3452	Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab	KEERTHI PALIWAL/ A MADHURI/B RAJESH
19CS3453	Python Programming	D LOKESH SAI KUMAR/V RAJESH/ B VISHNU VARDHAN
(CLASS COORDINATOR	A MADHURI